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29. mai 1999

Tanel Suurkivi
Kristjan Kangro
Eero Varendi
Joan Kangro

Marili Toots
Madli Adusoo
Greta Toots

Tarmo Puolokainen
Lauri Varendi

Mart Raaper

Madis Matvejev
Taavi Suurkivi

Reimo Treier
Risto Tikko
Mikk Talvik
Mart Raaper
Remi Treier

lia Bergmann
Maiken Adusoo
Kétlin Ivanov
Pille Raudsepp
Milja Tikko
Mairis Kangro
Anneli Kirsipuu

Marion Adusoo
Martin Adusoo
Ott Talvik

Virgo Adusoo

Marko Saar
Rain Airik
Andrus Pajur
Rannar Airik
Hillar Anniste
Toomas Aan

Ats Kitt
Kaarel Piik

Aravete rahvajooks

Kuni 6 a. poisid - 300 m

7-10 a. tidrukud 700 m

7.-10 a. poisid 700 m

11-15 a. poisid 3,3 km

D-3,3km

Mehed H-16 - 7,5 km

Mehed H-21 - 7,5 km

Mehed H-40 - 7,5 km

1.00,6
1.12,1
1.14,4
1.22,0

2.19,0
2.32,8
2.47,4

2.06,1
2.11,5
2.12,4
2.17,8
2.29,7

12.15,9
12.19,4
13.33,4
13.40,2
14.00,7

13.23,5
13.50,4
14.02,8
15.06,6
15.10,1
17.08,3
19.32,9

27.52,8
28.25,9
28.56,5
29.25,0

25.07,1
25.34,1
25.491
26.15,6
27.45,5
28.13,6

27.24,3
29.30,7

Aravete



Sl o

Ahto Matvejev
Valentin Ivanov
Eldur Mandla

Peakohtunik: Leo Matikainen

34.54,6
34.58,8
50.34,3



